
TENDER EVALUATIONS

SSGC/LP/NT/PT/1175450

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Method of Procurement: Negotiated Tendering
Title of Procurement: Component for G,1.6 Gas Meter - Aluminium Die Cast Parts
Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/LP/NT/PT/1175450
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 131081
Date & Time of Bid Closing: August 23, 2019 09:30 AM
Date & Time of Bid Opening: August 23, 2019 10:00 AM
Number of Bids Received: 4
Criteria for Bid Evaluation: As Per Tender Terms
Evaluation Published On: November 18, 2019 11:17 am

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated Cost
Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis
for Rejection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

ALI MACHINE TOOL
COMPANY
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
85,680,000.00/-

The bidder is technically compliant for
the enquired vendorized items,
evaluated for 40,000 Qty (Per set), PO
value Rs. 28,560,000.00

FARAZ INDUSTRIES
(PVT) LTD.

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
85,680,000.00/-

The bidder is technically compliant for
the enquired vendorized items,
evaluated for 16,000 Qty (Per set), PO
value Rs. 11,424,000.00

TECNO PACK
INDUSTRIES PVT
LTD.

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
85,680,000.00/-

The bidder is technically compliant for
the enquired vendorized items,
evaluated for 25,000 Qty (Per set), PO
value Rs. 17,850,000.00

DAWOOD
ENGINEERING (PVT)
LTD.,

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
85,680,000.00/-

The bidder is technically compliant for
the enquired vendorized items,
evaluated for 39,000 Qty (Per set), PO
value Rs. 27,846,000.00

THE LOWEST EVALUATED & RESPONSIVE BIDDER(S)
ALI MACHINE TOOL COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED
FARAZ INDUSTRIES (PVT) LTD.
TECNO PACK INDUSTRIES PVT LTD.
DAWOOD ENGINEERING (PVT) LTD.,

* Standard Bidding Document (SBD)


